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Men / 9 / 14 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Tom Young9015
968302 Metropolitan

10.900 10.800 10.70011.300 11.00011.000 65.700
4T 1 1 3T 3 1 1 

1 

Nicholas Kolechkin9012
943747 Metropolitan

10.900 10.700 10.80011.200 10.7009.900 64.200
4T 2 2 2 5 2 2 

2 

Owen Aman9002
1014000 CEG

11.300 10.600 10.60010.700 8.70011.100 63.000
2 3 4 4 2 5 3 

3 

Kelly Bateman9008
973583 Emerald City

11.500 9.900 11.20010.600 9.3008.600 61.100
1T 5 5 1 7 4 4 

4 

Kaspar Marwick9003
1216793 CEG

11.500 9.700 10.70010.400 7.30011.200 60.800
1T 6 6 3T 1 7 5 

5 

William Zelter9006
974256 CEG

11.000 8.500 10.4009.900 9.8009.500 59.100
3 7 7 5 6 3 6 

6 

Johnny Rodrigues9019
1430268 Emerald City

1.000 10.000 1.00011.100 8.40010.400 41.900
5 4 3 6 4 6 7 

7 
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